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Date D Activities Date |Da Activities Date [Da Activities Date Da Activities Date |[Day Activities
9/08/24Moan| 1 = 01/09/24|Sun 01/10/24|Tue 01/11/24 |Fri [ el ILLINCIELLCI 01/12/24 |Sun
0/08/24Tue 02/09/24|Mon |35 l6)s | 02710724 | WedBZTR R 02/11/24 |Sat| Bali Padya 02/12/24 |Mon % HOD
p1/08/2qWed 03/09/24|Tue 03/10/24|Thu 03/11/24 |s 03/12/24 |Tue
22/08/24Thu _ 04/09/24|Wed| IS L | 04/10/24|Fri [ 04/11/24 |Mor]l ialE20e]0 04/12/24 |Wed |30
23/08/24 Thu 05/10/24 |Sat 05/11/24 |Tue 05/12/24 [Thu
p4/08/24Sat 06/09/24|Fri 06/10/24|Sun 06/11/24 [WedL ITTHIEE 06/12/24 |Fri % Deg
P5/08/245un L | 07/09/24| Sat CL g 07/10/24|Men AB 07/11/24 |Th | 07/12/24 |Sat
b 6/08/24 Mon IR NW.1: IS W 08/09/24 | Sun 08/10/24|Tue AR 08/11/24 |Fri ; 08/12/24 |Sun
£7/08/21 Tue Il st ataa) | % HOD - | 09/10/24|We : 09/11/24 |Sat : 09/12/24 |Mon o
58/08/24 We QIR NW.1: IS S 10/09/24|Tue 10/10/24|Thu 10/11/24 | 10/12/24 |Tue
29/08/24 skill LAB -1 [EVDEIELNZE: S Deptl St 1 11/710/24]Fri ahane 11/11/24 |Mod AR ]S | 11712724 |Wed [EILT
30/08/24 skill LaB -1 FECEE T 12/10/24|5at 12/11/24 [Tue 12/12/24 |Thu
51/08/24 50t TS NV, S B 13/09/24|Fri % Dep 13/10/24|5un 13/11/24 |WedEAE0 UL | 13/12/24 |Fri # Dep
No of Working Days: 12 14/09/24|Sat 14/10/24 |Mon 14/11/24 [Thy  TIA Test - IT 14/12/24 |Sat
15/09/24|Sun 15/10/24 |Tue 15/11/24 |Fri| TIA Test - II | 15/12/24 Sun
16/09/24|Mon d-Milad 16/10/24 |Wed 15 G 16/11/24 |Sat| IA Test - IT | 16/12/24 [Mon | TA Test - IIT
17/09/24| Tue 17/10/24|Thu J&'C 17/11/24 S 17/12/24 |Tue
18/09/24 | Wed|: 113 . | 18/10/24 |Fri it Dep 18/11/24 |Morf G150 ayo 18/12/24 |Wed TA Test = IIT I
15/09/24| Thu 19/10/24|Sat 19/11/24 | Tue 19/12/24 |Thu
20/09/24|Fri | raLD: 20/10/24|Sun 20/11/24 |Wedt b0l A 20/12/24 |Fri IA Test - ITT
21/09/24|Sar 21/10/24 |Mon| 515l Bl 21711724 |Th 21/12/24 |Sat Deptl Ste :
“A person who never made a [22/09/24|Sun 22/10/24|Tue 22/11/24 |Fri |81 22/12/24 |Sun
mistake never tried anything |23/09/24|Mon [ T3 slels 2| 23/10/24 |Wed 1T G 23/11/24 |Sat No of Working Dﬂvi 16
new” 24/09/24|Tue 24/10/24|Thu 24/11/24 |Sun Total no. of Working Days : 95
Albert Einstein 25/09/24|Wed| 211, : | 25/10/24 |Fri | iaid: 25/11/24 |M it HOD 9 Commencement of Current
26/09/24|Thu| IA Test - I |26/10/24|Sat 26/11/24 |Tue] Semester 19/08/2024
27/09/24|Fri TA Test - I | 27/10/24 Sun 27/11/24 |WelS 300 .
38/09/2450f | IA Test - I | 28/10/24 | MonliE. Mo lch L RULIINT 28/11/24 |Th
29/09/24|Sun 29/10/24|Tue 29/11/24 [Fri tt Hacke
30/09728|Mon | dlaeh ] 0L el 30/10/24 | Wed Rl ot 30/11/24 |Sat
. 31/10/24|Thu Deepava Commencement of NEXT
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